Ph: 1300-720-655
Fx: 1300-720-677
SHEET RUBBER PRICE LIST DECEMBER 2008
NATURAL INSERTION NATURAL SHEET
Standard Grade Premium Grade
Part # Thick Ply Width Roll Price Part # Thick Ply Width Roll Price
mm mm mt Lin Mt mm mm mt Lin Mt
SINB008 0.8 1 1200 10 28.22 SRNB008 0.8 n/a 1220 10 17.88
SINB016 1.6 1 1200 10 36.92 SRNB016 1.6 n/a 1220 10 35.76
SINB032 3.2 1 1200 10 47.63 SRNB032 3.2 n/a 1220 10 71.53
SINB033 3.2 2 1200 10 85.43 SRNB047 4.7 n/a 1220 10 107.29
SINB047 4.7 2 1200 10 83.16 SRNB064 6.4 n/a 1220 10 143.05
SINB064 6.4 2 1200 10 107.86 SRNB095 9.5 n/a 1220 10 214.58
SINB095 9.5 2 1200 10 260.69
NEOPRENE SHEET
NATURAL INSERTION Premium Grade
Premium Grade
Part # Thick Ply Width Roll Price
Part # Thick Ply Width Roll Price mm mm mt Lin Mt
mm mm mt Lin Mt SRCB008 0.8 n/a 1220 10 27.98
SIPB016 1.6 1 1220 10 63.88 SRCB016 1.6 n/a 1220 10 55.97
SIPB032 3.2 1 1220 10 126.54 SRCB032 3.2 n/a 1220 10 111.93
SIPB047 4.7 2 1220 10 153.29 SRCB047 4.7 n/a 1220 10 167.90
SIPB064 6.4 2 1220 10 194.65 SRCB064 6.4 n/a 1220 10 223.86
SIPB095 9.5 2 1220 10 306.72 SRCB095 9.5 n/a 1220 10 335.79
SRCB127 12.7 n/a 1220 10 447.72
NEOPRENE INSERTION
Premium Grade NITRILE SHEET
Premium Grade
Part # Thick Ply Width Roll Price
mm mm mt Lin Mt Part # Thick Ply Width Roll Price
SICB016 1.6 1 1220 10 101.42 mm mm mt Lin Mt
SICB032 3.2 1 1220 10 163.39 SRBB008 0.8 n/a 1220 10 38.90
SICB047 4.7 2 1220 10 230.41 SRBB016 1.6 n/a 1220 10 77.81
SICB064 6.4 2 1220 10 296.34 SRBB032 3.2 n/a 1220 10 155.61
SRBB047 4.7 n/a 1220 10 233.42
SRBB064 6.4 n/a 1220 10 311.22
EPDM INSERTION SRBB095 9.5 n/a 1220 10 466.83
Premium Grade SRBB127 12.7 n/a 1220 10 622.44
Part # Thick Ply Width Roll Price
mm mm mt Lin Mt EPDM SHEET
SIEB016 1.6 1 1220 10 107.13 Premium Grade
SIEB032 3.2 1 1220 10 188.34
SIEB047 4.7 2 1220 10 308.50 Part # Thick Ply Width Roll Price
SIEB064 6.4 2 1220 10 402.48 mm mm mt Lin Mt
SREB008 0.8 n/a 1220 10 32.96
SREB016 1.6 n/a 1220 10 65.93
WHITE FACED INSERTION SREB032 3.2 n/a 1220 10 131.86
Standard Grade SREB047 4.7 n/a 1220 10 197.79
SREB064 6.4 n/a 1220 10 263.72
Part # Thick Ply Width Roll Price SREB095 9.5 n/a 1220 10 395.58
mm mm mt Lin Mt SREB127 12.7 n/a 1220 10 527.44
SINW047 4.7 2 1200 10 POA
SINW064 6.4 2 1200 10 289.79
SINW065 6.4 4 1200 10 POA
PRICING DOES NOT INCLUDE GST
Ph: 1300-720-655
Fx: 1300-720-677
SHEET RUBBER PRICE LIST DECEMBER 2008
WHITE NATURAL FDA SHEET PURE GUM SHEET
Premium Grade Premium Grade
Part # Thick Ply Width Roll Price Part # Thick Ply Width Roll Price
mm mm mt Lin Mt mm mm mt Lin Mt
SRNW008 0.8 n/a 1220 10 POA SRGT008 0.8 n/a 1220 10 43.95
SRNW016 1.6 n/a 1220 10 71.35 SRGT016 1.6 n/a 1220 10 87.91
SRNW032 3.2 n/a 1220 10 142.68 SRGT032 3.2 n/a 1220 10 175.81
SRNW047 4.7 n/a 1220 10 209.57 SRGT047 4.7 n/a 1220 10 263.72
SRNW064 6.4 n/a 1220 10 285.35 SRGT064 6.4 n/a 1220 10 351.62
SRNW095 9.5 n/a 1220 10 423.59 SRGT095 9.5 n/a 1220 10 527.44
SRNW127 12.7 n/a 1220 10 566.28 SRGT127 12.7 n/a 1220 10 703.25
WHITE NITRILE FDA SHEET V-RIB MATTING
Premium Grade Standard Grade
Part # Thick Ply Width Roll Price Part # Thick Ply Width Roll Price
mm mm mt Lin Mt mm mm mt Lin Mt
SRBW008 0.8 n/a 1220 10 41.70 SMNR312 3.5 n/a 1200 10 58.42
SRBW016 1.6 n/a 1220 10 83.40 SMNR315 3.5 n/a 1500 10 73.03
SRBW032 3.2 n/a 1220 10 166.80 SMNR320 3.5 n/a 2000 10 112.89
SRBW047 4.7 n/a 1220 10 250.20 SMNR515 5 n/a 1500 10 111.79
SRBW064 6.4 n/a 1220 10 333.61
SRBW095 9.5 n/a 1220 10 500.41
SRBW127 12.7 n/a 1220 10 667.21 HORSE FLOAT MAT
Standard Grade
WHITE SILICON SHEET Part # Thick Unit Price
Premium Grade mm Each
SMHB963 9.5 each 189.05
Part # Thick Ply Width Roll Price SMHB964 9.5 each 251.98
mm mm mt Lin Mt SMHB984 9.5 each 447.99
SRSW008 0.8 n/a 1220 10 POA
SRSW016 1.6 n/a 1220 10 247.72
SRSW032 3.2 n/a 1220 10 495.43 ANTI-FATIGUE MAT
SRSW047 4.7 n/a 1220 10 727.67 Standard Grade
SRSW064 6.4 n/a 1220 10 990.85
SRSW095 9.5 n/a 1220 10 1470.80 Part # Thick Unit Price
SRSW127 12.7 n/a 1220 10 1966.23 mm Each
SMAB141 14 each 235.33
SMAB142 14 each 595.41
RED SILICON SHEET
Premium Grade
UTE MATTING
Part # Thick Ply Width Roll Price Standard Grade
mm mm mt Lin Mt
SRSR008 0.8 n/a 1220 10 POA Part # Thick Ply Width Roll Price
SRSR016 1.6 n/a 1220 10 247.72 mm mm mt Lin Mt
SRSR032 3.2 n/a 1220 10 495.43 SMUB140 14 n/a 1830 10 316.41
SRSR047 4.7 n/a 1220 10 727.67 SMUB141 14 n/a 1830 2.4 POA
SRSR064 6.4 n/a 1220 10 990.85
SRSR095 9.5 n/a 1220 10 1470.80
SRSR127 12.7 n/a 1220 10 1966.23
PRICING DOES NOT INCLUDE GST
Width mm
Length mm
915 x 1830
1220 x 1830
900 x 3000
1220 x 2440
Width mm
Length mm
900 x 1500
Ph: 1300-720-655
Fx: 1300-720-677
SHEET RUBBER PRICE LIST DECEMBER 2008
SKIRTING RUBBER
Standard Grade (50-60 Duro)
Part # Thick Width Roll Price
mm mm mt Lin Mt
SSNB06/075 6 75 30 6.48
SSNB06/100 6 100 30 8.63
SSNB06/125 6 125 30 10.79
SSNB06/150 6 150 30 12.95
SSNB06/200 6 200 30 17.26
SSNB06/250 6 250 30 21.58
SSNB06/300 6 300 30 25.89
SSNB06/1200 6 1200 30 103.57
SSNB10/075 10 75 30 10.31
SSNB10/100 10 100 30 13.73
SSNB10/125 10 125 30 17.17
SSNB10/150 10 150 30 20.60
SSNB10/200 10 200 30 27.47
SSNB10/250 10 250 30 34.34
SSNB10/300 10 300 30 41.20
SSNB10/1200 10 1200 30 164.81
SSNB12/075 12 75 30 12.95
SSNB12/100 12 100 30 17.26
SSNB12/125 12 125 30 21.58
SSNB12/150 12 150 30 25.89
SSNB12/200 12 200 30 34.52
SSNB12/250 12 250 30 43.16
SSNB12/300 12 300 30 51.79
SSNB12/1200 12 1200 30 207.14
SSNB16/075 16 75 30 17.49
SSNB16/100 16 100 30 23.31
SSNB16/125 16 125 30 29.14
SSNB16/150 16 150 30 34.97
SSNB16/200 16 200 30 46.62
SSNB16/250 16 250 30 58.28
SSNB16/300 16 300 30 69.93
SSNB16/1200 16 1200 30 279.72
SSNB19/075 19 75 30 21.08
SSNB19/100 19 100 30 28.10
SSNB19/125 19 125 30 35.13
SSNB19/150 19 150 30 42.15
SSNB19/200 19 200 30 56.20
SSNB19/250 19 250 30 70.25
SSNB19/300 19 300 30 84.29
SSNB19/1200 19 1200 30 337.18
PVC MATTING
Hollow & Solid
Part # Thick Width Roll Price
mm mm mt Lin Mt
SMPSR11 11 900 12 292.11
SMPHR11 11 900 12 267.54
PRICING DOES NOT INCLUDE GST